
Saint Anthony Maronite Church Religious Education Schedule 2017- 2018 

 

Sunday, September 17, Catechetical Sunday and first class 

Blessing of the upcoming catechetical year during the 9:30 liturgy 

 

SEPTEMBER  

Sunday, September 17, 2017     First regular class 

Sunday, September 24, 2017     Regular Class 

OCTOBER  

Sunday, October 1, 2017      Regular Class, Parent meeting  

Sunday, October 8, 2017      NO CLASS (Columbus Day) 

Sunday, October 15, 2017      Regular Class      

Sunday, October 22, 2017      Grade 4 & 5 Serve 9:30 liturgy 

Regular Class 

Sunday, October 29, 2017      Regular Class 

NOVEMBER  

Sunday, November 5, 2017     Regular Class 

Sunday, November 12, 2017     Grade 7 & 8 serve 9:30 liturgy 

        Regular Class 

Sunday, November 19, 2017     Regular Class 

Sunday, November 26, 2017     NO CLASS (Thanksgiving Holiday) 

DECEMBER 

Sunday, December 3, 2017      Grade 1 serve 9:30 liturgy 

Regular Class 

Sunday, December 10, 2017     Regular Class 

Sunday, December 17, 2017     Pageant at 9:30 liturgy 

Sunday, December 24 & 31      NO CLASS (CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY) 

JANUARY 

Sunday, January 7, 2018      Regular Class 

Sunday, January 14, 2018      Regular Class 



Sunday, January 21, 2018      Grade K serve 9:30 liturgy 

         Regular Class 

Sunday, January 28, 2018      Regular Class 

FEBRUARY 

Sunday, February 4, 2018      Regular Class 

Sunday February 11, 2018      Grade 6 serve 9:30 liturgy 

Regular Class 

Sunday February 18, 2017      Regular Class 

Sunday, February 26, 2016     NO CLASS (Winter vacation) 

MARCH 

Sunday, March 4, 2018      Grade 3 serve 9:30 liturgy 

Regular Class  

Sunday, March 11, 2018      Regular Class 

Sunday, March 18, 2018      Easter Pageant 

         Regular Class 

Sunday, March 25, 2018      Palm Sunday no class 

APRIL 

Sunday, April 1, 2018      Easter Sunday no class 

Sunday April 8, 2018        Regular class 

Sunday, April 17, 2017      Regular class 

Sunday, April 24, 2017      no class (Spring vacation) 

Sunday 29, 2017       Regular Class 

MAY 

SATURDAY, May 5, 2018      Reconciliation/practice grade 2 

Sunday May 6, 2017    Grade 2 serve and Crowning of Mary 9:30  

    Regular class    

Sunday May 13, 2018    Last class celebration   

Saturday May 19, 2018    First Communion 10:30 a.m 

 


